
 

 

 LYON COUNTY    

 27 S. Main Street 

 Yerington, NV 89447 

 www.lyon-county.org 
     

 OFFICE OFFICIAL PHONE EMAIL 
     

 Commission Chair David Hockaday 771-9848 dhockaday@lyon-county.org 
     

 Commission Vice Chair Wes Henderson 575-4778 whenderson@lyon-county.org 
     

 Commissioner Tammy Hendrix 463-6531 thendrix@lyon-county.org 
     

 Commissioner Scott Keller 577-9048 skeller@lyon-county.org 
     

 Commissioner Robert Jacobson 465-1365 rjacobson@lyon-county.org 
     

 Assessor Troy Villines 463-6520 tvillins@lyon-county.org 
     

 Clerk/Treasurer Staci Lindberg 463-6501 slindberg@lyon-county.org 
     

 District Attorney Steve Rye 463-6511 srye@lyon-county.org 
     

 Recorder Anita Talbot 463-6581 atalbot@lyon-county.org 
     

 Sheriff Brad Pope 463-6600 bpope@lyon-county.org 
     

 County Manager Andrew Haskin 463-6531 ahaskin@lyon-county.org 
     

 Community Development Andrew Haskin 463-6592 ahaskin@lyon-county.org 
     

 Comptroller Joshua Foli 463-6510 comptroller@lyon-county.org 
     

 Human Resources Eric Milavsky 463-6510 emilavsky@lyon-county.org 
     

 Human Services Shayla Holmes 577-5009 sholmes@lyon-county.org 
     

 Road Department Dustin Homan 463-6551 dhoman@lyon-county.org 
     

 Utilities Department David Bruketta 246-6220 dbruketta@lyon-county.org 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 Board meets:  1st & 3rd Thursday 

 Call for location 463-6533 17 
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